NDS357X IRD
DVB-C, T/(T), S/S2/S2X, ISDBT RF     ASI/IP
Demodulation Module = 2*RF/Loop out + 2*CAM + 2*Smartcard
Product Introduction
NDS357X IRD is DEXIN’s new design which integrates demodulation, de-scrambler in one case to
convert RF signals into TS output after re-mux.
It is a 1-U case which supports 4 tuner inputs. The 4 CAMs/CIs accompanied can decrypt programs
input from encrypted RF, ASI and IP. The CAM requires NO unsightly external power cords, cables, or

Power requirements   100~240VAC, 50/60Hz
Power consumption   20W
Ordering Guide
NDS357X, ‘X’ should be interpreted as different digits which indicate tuners of different standard.
 NDS3571 DVB-C IRD
 NDS3574 DVB-T/(T) IRD
 NDS3575 DVB-S/S2 IRD